Prepared by the Office of Parliamentary Counsel, Canberra
National Vocational Education and Training
Regulator Regulations 2011
Select Legislative Instrument No. 92, 2011
made under the
National Vocational Education and Training Regulator Act 2011
Compilation No. 10
Compilation date: 14 October 2024

(md) = misdescribed amendment can be given SLI = Select Legislative Instrument
effect SR = Statutory Rules
(md not incorp) = misdescribed amendment Sub-Ch = Sub-Chapter(s)
cannot be given effect SubPt = Subpart(s)
mod = modified/modification underlining = whole or part not
No. = Number(s) commenced or to be commenced
Authorised Version F2024C00943 registered 23/10/2024
Endnotes
Endnote 3—Legislation history
18 National Vocational Education and Training Regulator Regulations 2011
Compilation No. 10 Compilation date: 14/10/2024
Endnote 3—Legislation history
Number and year FRLI registration Commencement Application, saving
and transitional
provisions
92, 2011 21 June 2011 (F2011L01104) 1 July 2011 (r 2)
28, 2015 30 Mar 2015 (F2015L00379) Sch 1: 2 Apr 2015 (s 2 item 2)
Sch 2: 3 Apr 2015 (s 2 item 3)
—
Name Registration Commencement Application, saving
and transitional
provisions
National Vocational
Education and Training
Regulator Amendment
(Enforcement and Other
Measures) Regulations 2018
17 July 2018 (F2018L01034) Sch 1 (items 7, 8): 1 Sept
2018 (s 2(1) item 3)
Remainder: 18 July 2018
(s 2(1) items 1, 2)
—
National Vocational
Education and Training
Regulator Amendment (2020
Measures No. 1)
Regulations 2020
7 Aug 2020 (F2020L01001) Sch 1 (items 2–8): 1 Sept
2020 (s 2(1) item 3)
Sch 1 (items 9–12): 1 Mar
2021 (s 2(1) item 4)
Remainder: 8 Aug 2020 (s
2(1) items 1, 2)
—
National Vocational
Education and Training
Regulator Amendment
(Governance and Other
Matters) Regulations 2020
27 Nov 2020 (F2020L01505) 1 Jan 2021 (s 2(1) item 1) —
National Vocational
Education and Training
Regulator Amendment
Regulations 2022
12 Apr 2022 (F2022L00596) 13 Apr 2022 (s 2(1) item 1) —
Administrative Review
Tribunal Legislation
Consequential Amendments
(2024 Measures No. 1)
Regulations 2024
11 Oct 2024 (F2024L01299) Sch 5 (items 2, 3): 14 Oct
2024 (s 2(1) item 1)
—
Authorised Version F2024C00943 registered 23/10/2024
Endnotes